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              welcome to 

              Riva Restaurant

              [image: ]
              Set in a beautifully renovated historic building in Gananoque, The Riva Restaurant (previously The Golden Apple) is carrying on the tradition begun in 1928 of being a welcoming place to stop and refresh. With two beautiful garden
                patios, a fine dining room with a grand fire place and a cozy bar area, there are many places to feel warm and welcomed at Riva.


We are open for patio and indoor dining.





We would be pleased to welcome you to our special newsletter for new offers and special promotions. Please click here to sign up!
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HOURS




Lunch

Fri - Sun: 11:30am - 2:30pm







Dinner

Sun: 5:00pm - 8pm 

Mon - Tue: closed

Wed - Thu: 5:00pm - 8pm

Fri - Sat: 5:00pm - 8:30pm







Food & Wine Shop

Open during restaurant hours



























  
    
      
        
          
            
              
                
                  
                    make a 

                    Reservation
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        Reservation

        
          1 Guest
2 Guests
3 Guests
4 Guests
5 Guests
6 Guests
Otherwise please call


        

        
          Tue Apr 9
Wed Apr 10
Thu Apr 11
Fri Apr 12
Sat Apr 13
Sun Apr 14
Mon Apr 15
Tue Apr 16
Wed Apr 17
Thu Apr 18
Fri Apr 19
Sat Apr 20
Sun Apr 21
Mon Apr 22
Tue Apr 23
Wed Apr 24
Thu Apr 25
Fri Apr 26
Sat Apr 27
Sun Apr 28
Mon Apr 29
Tue Apr 30
Other
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                  menus
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                  Riva uses the freshest possible ingredients to prepare simple flavourful food.   

                    

                    Year round we offer a menu including pizza, pasta, a burger and entres. Additionally, in the summer months, the fine dining room will serve a menu created by chef owner, Stev George, that is inspired by his
                    travels and uses local ingredients prepared creatively. 

                  View Our Menus 
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      		 Gift Certificate





    
	
	
	
			$25
$50
$75
$100
$150
$200
$250
$300
$350
$400
$450
$500


	
			Email to Recipient
Email To Self


	
			Pay with Credit Card
Pay with  PayPal
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                    about 
                     
                  

                   
                  
                   
                     
                    Set in a beautifully renovated historic building in Gananoque, The Riva Restaurant (previously The Golden Apple) is carrying on the tradition begun in 1928 of being a welcoming place to stop and refresh. 
                     
                  

                   
                

              

               
            

             
          

        

        
           
            
             
              
              
                 
                  
                   
                     
                    contact 
                     
                  

                   
                  
                   
                     
                    45 King Street West 

                    info@rivarestaurant.ca 

                    613-887-2487 
                     
                  

                   
                

              

               
            

             
          

        

        
           
            
             
              
              
                 
                  
                   
                     
                    hours 
                     
                  

                   
                  
                  
This Week Hours
 Tuesday
 closed 
  
 Wed - Thu
 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM 
  
 Fri - Sat
 11:30 AM - 2:30 PM 5:00 PM - 8:30 PM 
  
 Sunday
 11:30 AM - 2:30 PM 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM 
  
 Monday
 closed 
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